
S. NO FACULTY NAME DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING LECTURE TOPIC

2018 06-07-2021 Tuesday 02:00 PM to 04:00PM Lens I

2018 13-07-2021 Tuesday 02:00 PM to 04:00PM Lens II

2018 20-07-2021 Tuesday 02:00 PM to 04:00PM Lens III

2018 27-07-2021 Tuesday 02:00 PM to 04:00PM Lens IV

2018 07-07-2021 Wednesday 12:00 PM to 01:00PM Embryology Eye I

2018 14-07-2021 Wednesday 12:00 PM to 01:00PM Embryology Eye II

2018 21-07-2021 Wednesday 12:00 PM to 01:00PM G.H

2018 28-07-2021 Wednesday 12:00 PM to 01:00PM Episcleritis & Scleritis 

2018 01-07-2021 Thursday 08:00 AM to 09:00AM Ocular Pharmacology 

2018 08-07-2021 Thursday 08:00 AM to 09:00AM Ocular Pharmacology 

2018 15-07-2021 Thursday 08:00 AM to 09:00AM Ocular Pharmacology 

2018 22-07-2021 Thursday 08:00 AM to 09:00AM Orbit I

2018 29-07-2021 Thursday 08:00 AM to 09:00AM Orbit II
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